V
anity
Model No Description Light Source Lumens Dimensions
16W LED Vanity Light 40 x 0.5w SMD
24W LED Vanity Light 60 x 0.5w SMD L: 900mm H: 50mm P: 70mm
White finish I Opal acrylic lens
LED CRI
80 3000KR o k a
16W LED Vanity Light
23W LED Vanity Light
48 x 0.4w SMD
72 x 0.4w SMD
1060Lm
2085Lm
L: 725mm H: 66mm P: 130mm
L: 1025mm H: 66mm P: 130mm
ROKA16WLEDWHT
ROKA23WLEDWHT
CRI
85 4000K4000KCRI
805
IP
44